PORTWEST

K8177 - Nero Softshell (3L)

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane, 160g laminated
to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece, 150g

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Fully lined Softshell jacket. Features waterproof/breathable
BREATHETEC™ layer fabric, waterproof zips, UPF50+, large front pockets
Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials,
offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme
weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum
comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features

- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Lined for added warmth and comfort

- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration

- Zipped pockets

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes up to 5XL

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (05-May-2024)




PORTWEST

K8177 - Nero Softshell (3L)
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

W A B X

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K8177BKRS
K8177BKRM
K8177BKRL
K8177BKRXL
K8177BKRXXL
K8177BKRXXXL
K8177BKR4XL
K8177BKR5XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0774
0.0774
0.0774

0.0774
0.0774
0.0774
0.0774
0.0774

EAN13

9319154207915
9319154207922
9319154207939
9319154207946
9319154207953
9319154207960
9319154207977
9319154207984

GTIN/DUN14

15036146904607
15036146904591
15036146904584
15036146904614
15036146904621
15036146904638
15036146904560
15036146904577
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